
SAE Detroit Section 
Formula SAE®/Electric & Formula Hybrid Workshop  

Registration Form Saturday, October 31
Lawrence Technological University - Southfield 

SAE Student Chapter: 

Contact Name: 

Address: 

E-mail: 

Phone: 

 YES, we plan on bringing our Formula SAE car to the workshop.

Please list names and member # (when applicable) of those attending the meeting. 

Name SAE Member # for member pricing 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

FEES:  
• $15 – Pre-registered SAE student member before October 23
• $20 – Non-member or SAE student member after October 23
• $25 – WebEx with code

Save and email registration form to Roxanne Loeffler at 
roxanne.loeffler@sae-detroit.org by Friday, October 23
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